
C12 Earth Works     

Company Contact Phone # Cell # email 
El Camino Asphalt Paving, Corp. Joseph Silva (714) 997-9357 (714) 381-0161 joseph@elcaminoasphalt.com 

Farwest Paving Co.,Inc. Mark Tovar (714) 630-4856   mtovar@farwestpaving.com 

Hardy and Harper, Inc. Dana Leitch (714) 444-1851   ablanchard@hardyandharper.com 

JB Bostick Company, Inc. 
Gregory 
Beckner (714) 238-2121   greg@jbbostick.com 

Mission Paving & Sealing, Inc. Phil Dresden (626) 452-8200   phil@missionpaving.com 

Moreno Valley Construction Fred Lopez (818) 451-0870   fred@mcv-inc.com 

Prestige Paving Company 
Griffin 
Christensen (714) 713-6777   griffin@prestigecompany.net 

Terra Pave Matt Jordan (562) 693-7283 (323) 445-6422 matt@terrapave.com 

United Paving, Co. Talina Almeida (951) 739-9200 (714) 742-3567 talina@united-paving.com  

Universal Asphalt Co., Inc. Tom Green (562) 941-0201   tomgreen@universalasphalt.com 

     

     

5.11.20 - Paving Job Walk     
 


